BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 11:20

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:56

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:44.474 1:23.718 49.840
(77) HARUN AKGUN 6 1:23.345 -21.129 40.317 43.028
1 2:08.743 1:00.912 7 1:23.630 +0.285 40.417 43.213
2 1:28.804 -39.939 43.347 45.457 8 1:23.138 -0.492 40.403 42.735
3 1:22.572 -6.232 39.969 42.603 9 1:26.196 +3.058 40.323 45.873
4 1:22.382 -0.190 39.543 42.839
5 1:53.373 +30.991 1:06.780 46.593 (11) GALIN SPASOV
6 1:24.863 -28.510 41.767 43.096 1 1:36.032 44.800
7 1:21.861 -3.002 39.650 42.211 2 1:25.128 -10.904 41.172 43.956
8 1:22.363 +0.502 39.786 42.577 3 1:25.194 +0.066 40.619 44.575
9 1:35.115 +12.752 43.710 51.405 4 1:26.242 +1.048 42.443 43.799
5 1:23.791 -2.451 40.302 43.489
(777) DANIEL TSANINSKI 6 1:23.628 -0.163 40.452 43.176
1 1:27.820 43.691 7 1:23.542 -0.086 40.256 43.286
2 1:22.045 -5.775 39.571 42.474 8 1:23.484 -0.058 40.278 43.206
3 1:22.563 +0.518 39.809 42.754
4 1:23.617 +1.054 40.403 43.214 (52) KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL
5 1:22.900 -0.717 39.959 42,941 1 1:30.963 43.906
6 1:23.201 +0.301 40.347 42.854 2 1:26.100 -4.863 41.361 44.739
3 1:23.844 -2.256 40.552 43.292
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 4 1:25.132 +1.288 41.327 43.805
1 1:29.554 44.108 5 1:24.956 -0.176 40.548 44.408
2 1:27.343 -2.211 43.071 44.272 6 1:26.503 +1.547 42.888 43.615
3 1:25.163 -2.180 41.447 43.716
4 1:22.399 -2.764 39.479 42.920 (58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS
5 1:24.097 +1.698 41.200 42.897 1 1:29.511 43.907
6 1:22,279 -1.818 39.580 42.699 2 1:23.916 -5.595 40.811 43.105
7 1:56.308 +34.029 43.165 1:13.143 3 1:27.408 +3.492 42.201 45.207
8 1:33.111 -23.197 47.985 45.126 4 1:25.021 -2.387 40.901 44.120
9 1:23.642 -9.469 40.063 43.579 5 1:24.818 -0.203 40.679 44.139
6 1:25.495 +0.677 41.119 44.376
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV 7 1:26.201 +0.706 41.142 45.059
1 1:30.350 43.789
2 1:23.862 -6.488 40.539 43.323 (80) BEREMSKI VESELIN
3 1:22.488 -1.374 39.912 42.576 1 1:30.460 44.187
4 1:22.455 -0.033 39.941 42.514 2 1:25.890 -4.570 40.677 45.213
5 1:24.856 +2.401 40.868 43.988 3 1:24.254 -1.636 40.579 43.675
6 1:27.981 +3.125 42.031 45.950 4 1:24.244 -0.010 40.537 43.707
7 1:23.198 -4.783 39.757 43.441
(13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 1 1:30.689 45.148
1 1:30.028 43.465 2 1:28.151 -2.538 43.114 45.037
2 1:23.095 -6.933 40.039 43.056 3 1:25.662 -2.489 40.838 44.824
3 1:22.686 -0.409 39.500 43.186 4 1:24.432 -1.230 40.917 43.515
(46) KREMALAS STAVROS (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
1:38.498 44.264 1 1:32.103 45.355
1:24.764 -13.734 40.875 43.889 2 1:25.345 -6.758 41.010 44.335
3 1:23.927 -0.837 40.966 42,961 3 1:24.504 -0.841 40.695 43.809
p4 3:08.192 1:44.265 40.879 4 1:43.034 +18.530 57.644 45.390
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:56 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:43.328 +0.294 40.849 1:02.479 2 2:03.704 +28.534 59.855 1:03.849
6 1:43.611 +0.283 59.008 44.603 3 1:25.693 -38.011 41.382 44.311
7 1:24.894 -18.717 40.824 44.070 4 1:24.943 -0.750 41.014 43.929
8 1:25.410 +0.516 41.188 44.222 p5 3:09.046 1:44.103 41.324
9 1:24.909 -0.501 40.700 44.209 6 1:51.908 1:17.138 53.280
10 2:06.603 +41.694 1:11.788 54.815 7 1:29.766 -22.142 42.184 47.582
p8 2:23.936 +54.170 52.231
(33) CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL
1 1:38.860 47.611 (65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV
2 1:28.328 -10.532 43.006 45.322 1 1:32.851 46.204
3 1:26.588 -1.740 42311 44.277 2 1:26.325 -6.526 41.420 44.905
4 1:26.002 -0.586 41.641 44.361 3 1:26.607 +0.282 41.260 45.347
5 1:25.080 -0.922 41.236 43.844 4 1:26.194 -0.413 41.623 44.571
6 1:25.927 +0.847 40.951 44.976 5 1:24.945 -1.249 40.772 44.173
7 1:24.615 -1.312 41.003 43.612 6 1:25.285 +0.340 40.784 44.501
8 1:24.708 +0.093 40.866 43.842 7 1:25.822 +0.537 41.188 44.634
9 1:31.233 +6.525 43.007 48.226
(169) ERCELIC YUNUS
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 1 1:38.746 48.363
1 1:30.454 44.676 2 1:27.408 -11.338 42.580 44.828
2 1:24.628 -5.826 40.854 43.774 3 1:26.191 -1.217 42.023 44.168
3 1:25.387 +0.759 40.894 44.493 4 1:25.622 -0.569 41.659 43.963
4 1:27.787 +2.400 41.936 45.851 p5 2:25.152 +59.530 50.329
5 1:25.020 -2.767 40.875 44,145 6 1:56.749 -28.403 1:00.404
7 1:27.260 -29.489 42.956 44.304
(23) DJOLEV VLADO 8 1:25.028 -2.232 41.102 43.926
1 1:40.338 47.231 9 1:26.150 +1.122 41.668 44.482
2 1:28.519 -11.819 43.594 44.925
3 1:27.015 -1.504 42.788 44.227 (63) FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS
4 1:26.070 -0.945 41.614 44.456 1 1:32.084 45.766
5 1:24.722 -1.348 40.870 43.852 2 1:25.307 -6.777 40.941 44.366
6 1:25.719 +0.997 41.572 44.147 3 1:25.275 -0.032 40.747 44.528
7 1:24.698 -1.021 40.715 43.983 4 1:25.895 +0.620 40.992 44.903
8 1:24.891 +0.193 40.974 43.917
9 1:41.844 +16.953 51.588 50.256 (73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS
10 1:39.808 -2.036 53.041 46.767 1 1:34.782 46.292
2 1:29.962 -4.820 42.316 47.646
(3) STOYAN MITOV 3 1:26.465 -3.497 42.077 44.388
1 1:34.796 46.626 4 1:25.349 -1.116 41.157 44.192
2 1:27.050 -7.746 41.926 45.124 5 1:25.820 +0.471 41.261 44.559
3 1:25.719 -1.331 41.480 44.239 6 1:25.573 -0.247 40.875 44.698
4 1:25.835 +0.116 41.031 44.804 7 1:26.244 +0.671 41.354 44.890
5 1:25.055 -0.780 41.059 43.996 8 1:26.082 -0.162 41.485 44.597
p6 2:59.938 1:34.883 57.683 9 1:26.767 +0.685 41.709 45.058
7 1:38.104 1:21.834 44.693 10 1:26.407 -0.360 41.096 45311
8 1:24.866 -13.238 41.069 43.797
9 1:25.747 +0.881 40.997 44.750 (84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS
1 1:34.447 46.743
(92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 2 1:27.623 -6.824 42.137 45.486
1 1:35.170 46.458 3 1:27.316 -0.307 42.100 45.216
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:56 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:28.255 +0.939 42.318 45.937 4 1:29.172 -1.745 43.701 45.471
5 1:26.723 -1.532 41.862 44.861
6 1:26.870 +0.147 41.738 45.132 (56) DJENEV YOULIAN
p7 4:21.349 2:54.479 42.775 1 1:40.050 47.146
8 1:38.570 2:42.779 46.891 2 1:29.281 -10.769 43.634 45.647
3 1:28.505 -0.776 42.847 45.658
(36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS 4 1:29.164 +0.659 42.463 46.701
1 1:34.252 46.336 5 1:31.233 +2.069 44.202 47.031
2 1:29.513 -4.739 43.430 46.083
3 1:28.114 -1.399 42.752 45.362 (80) OMER FARUK ATAC
4 1:28.120 +0.006 43.020 45.100 1 1:38.690 47.064
5 1:27.606 -0.514 42.070 45.536 2 1:29.619 -9.071 43.517 46.102
6 1:26.951 -0.655 42.258 44.693 3 1:28.792 -0.827 43.019 45.773
7 1:26.936 -0.015 41.666 45.270 4 1:29.404 +0.612 43.382 46.022
8 1:28.469 +1.533 42.665 45.804
9 1:28.043 -0.426 42.297 45.746 (7) POP SORIN ILIE
10 1:29.681 +1.638 43.427 46.254 1 1:38.287 46.568
2 1:29.642 -8.645 43.164 46.478
(6) KANTARCI MURAT 3 1:29.669 +0.027 42.894 46.775
1 1:38.508 48.824 4 1:29.708 +0.039 43.274 46.434
2 1:27.718 -10.790 42.494 45.224 5 1:29.117 -0.591 43.114 46.003
3 1:27.149 -0.569 41.989 45.160
4 1:27.565 +0.416 41.971 45.594
5 1:30.003 +2.438 43.535 46.468
(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
1 1:37.353 46.953
2 1:28.656 -8.697 43.288 45.368
3 1:27.226 -1.430 42.368 44.858
4 1:27.927 +0.701 42.154 45.773
5 1:27.831 -0.096 42.626 45.205
6 1:28.704 +0.873 43.400 45.304
7 1:28.331 -0.373 42.576 45.755
8 1:28.462 +0.131 42.908 45.554
(25) VELLIOS ATHANASIOS
pl 2:05.163
2 1:48.195 -16.968 46.065
3 1:29.519 -18.676 42.984 46.535
4 1:27.984 -1.535 42.374 45.610
5 1:27.443 -0.541 42.130 45.313
6 1:27.979 +0.536 42.066 45.913
7 1:30.820 +2.841 44.460 46.360
8 1:32.309 +1.489 44.584 47.725
9 1:30.146 -2.163 42.488 47.658
(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU
1 1:37.392 48.754
2 1:27.908 -9.484 42.057 45.851
3 1:30.917 +3.009 43.834 47.083
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